
     
   

   

     

     

      

      

   

       

     

     

     

    

     

     

    

       

     

      

     

     

     

      

      

      

     

      

       

           
    

     

      

      

     

    

      

    

    

    

    

    

    

     

    

     

2024 SBA Participating Lending Partners 
LENDERS WEBSITE PHONE 

Ascendus https://ascendus.org 866-245-0783 

Bangor Savings Bank https://www.bangor.com/ 603-237-5551 

Bank of America https://www.bankofamerica.com/ 877-249-3473 

Bank of New England http://bankofnewengland.com/ 603-894-5700 

Bank of New Hampshire https://banknh.com/ 603-524-1212 

BankProv https://www.bankprov.com 603-488-6400 

Bar Harbor Bank & Trust https://www.bhbt.com/ 603-863-5772 

Bellwether Community CU https://www.bccu.org/ 603-645-8181 

Cambridge Trust Co. https://www.optimabank.com/ 603-433-9611 

Camden National Bank https://www.camdennational.com/ 603-716-2404 

Citizens Bank https://www.citizensbank.com/ 603-634-7655 

Claremont Savings Bank https://www.claremontsavings.com 603-542-7711 

Digital Federal CU https://www.dcu.org/ 800-328-8797 

Eastern Bank https://www.easternbank.com/ 603-647-4446 

Enterprise Bank & Trust Co. https://www.enterprisebanking.com 877-671-2265 

Farm Credit East https://www.farmcrediteast.com 603-472-3554 

First Seacoast Bank https://www.fsbdover.com 603-742-4680 

Franklin Savings Bank https://www.fsbnh.bank/ 603-934-4445 

Granite State CU https://www.gscu.org/ 603-668-2221 

Haverhill Bank https://www.haverhillbank.com 978-374-0161 

Holy Rosary Credit Union https://hrcu.org 603-332-6840 

Jeanne D'Arc Credit Union https://www.jdcu.org 978-452-5001 

Kennebunk Savings Bank https://www.kennebunksavings.com 603-766-6455 

Ledyard National Bank https://www.ledyardbank.com/ 603-298-9444 

Live Oak Company https://www.liveoakbank.com/ 910-790-5867 

Lowell Five Cent Savings Bank https://www.lowellfive.com/ 603-888-5310 

M&T Bank M&T Bank - Personal & Business Banking, Mo 603-621-5846 
Mascoma Bank https://www.mascomabank.com/ 603-448-3650 

Members First CU https://www.membersfirstnh.org/ 603-622-8781 

Meredith Village Savings Bank https://www.mvsb.com/ 603-279-7986 

Merrimack County Savings Bank https://www.themerrimack.com/ 603-225-2793 

Merrimack Valley Federal CU https://www.mvcu.com/ 800-356-0067 

Millyard Bank https://www.millyardbank.com 603-882-6500 

Navy Federal CU https://www.navyfederal.org/ 877-418-1462 

NBT Bank https://www.nbtbank.com/ 603-623-1433 

Newburyport Bank https://www.newburyportbank.com 844-639-3483 

Northeast Bank https://www.northeastbank.com/ 800-284-5989 

Northeast CU https://necu.org/ 603-436-1847 

Northway Bank https://www.northwaybank.com/ 603-752-1171 

Partners Bank https://www.partners.bank 888-226-5747 

Passumpsic Savings Bank https://www.passumpsicbank.com/ 603-788-4715 

Pentucket Bank https://www.pentucketbank.com/ 603-893-3588 

Piscataqua Savings Bank https://www.piscataqua.com 603-436-5250 

https://ascendus.org/
https://www.bangor.com/
https://www.bankofamerica.com/
http://bankofnewengland.com/
https://banknh.com/
https://www.bankprov.com/
https://www.bhbt.com/
https://www.bccu.org/
https://www.optimabank.com/
https://www.camdennational.com/
https://www.citizensbank.com/
https://www.claremontsavings.com/
https://www.dcu.org/
https://www.easternbank.com
https://www.enterprisebanking.com/
https://www.farmcrediteast.com/
https://www.fsbdover.com/
https://www.fsbnh.bank/
https://www.gscu.org/
https://www.haverhillbank.com/
https://hrcu.org/
https://www.jdcu.org/
https://www.kennebunksavings.com/
https://www.ledyardbank.com/
https://www.liveoakbank.com/
https://www.lowellfive.com/
https://www3.mtb.com/
https://www.mascomabank.com/
https://www.membersfirstnh.org/
https://www.mvsb.com/
https://www.themerrimack.com/
https://www.mvcu.com/
https://www.millyardbank.com/
https://www.navyfederal.org/
https://www.nbtbank.com/
https://www.newburyportbank.com/
https://www.northeastbank.com/
https://necu.org/
https://www.northwaybank.com/
https://www.partners.bank/
https://www.passumpsicbank.com/
https://www.pentucketbank.com/
https://www.piscataqua.com/


   
    

    

    

     

     

    

      

    

     

     

    

    

    

    

      

      

      
    

      

       

       

   
      

   

     
      

 

LENDERS WEBSITE PHONE 
Primary Bank https://www.primarybanknh.com/ 603-310-7200 

Profile Bank https://www.profilebank.com/ 603-332-2610 

Radius Bank https://www.radiusbank.com/ 603-560-4442

Salem Co-operative Bank https://www.salemcoop.com/ 603-898-2153 

Salem Five Bank https://www.salemfive.com 800-850-5000 

Santander Bank https://www.santanderbank.com 877-768-2265 

Savings Bank of Walpole https://www.walpolebank.com/ 603-756-4771 

Service CU https://servicecu.org/ 800-936-7730 

St. Mary’s Bank https://www.stmarysbank.com/ 603-669-4600 

Sugar River Bank https://www.sugarriverbank.com/ 603-863-3000 

TD Bank https://www.tdbank.com/ 603-433-2880 

Triangle CU https://www.trianglecu.org/ 603-889-2470 

Union Bank https://www.unionbank.com/ 603-444-7136 

Webster Bank https://www.websterbank.com 800-482-2220 

Wells Fargo Bank, NA https://www.wellsfargo.com/ 612-667-2753 

Woodsville Guaranty Savings Bank https://www.theguarantybank.com 603-747-2735 

CERTIFIED DEVELOPMENT CO. (CDC) WEBSITE PHONE 
Bay Colony www.baycolony.org 888-355-6663 

Capital Regional Development Council www.crdc-nh.com 603-228-1872 

Granite State Economic Development Corp. www.granitestatedev.com 603-436-0009 

New England Certified Development Corp. www.nedevelopment.com 617-965-8700 

MICROLENDER/ALTERNATIVE WEBSITE PHONE 
Regional Economic Development Center www.redc.com 603-772-2655 

Ascendus https://ascendus.org 866-245-0783 

COMMUNITY ADVANTAGE (CA) WEBSITE PHONE 
Strafford Economic Development Corporation www.sedcnh.org 603-749-2211

https://www.primarybanknh.com/
https://www.profilebank.com/
https://www.radiusbank.com/
https://www.salemcoop.com/
https://www.salemfive.com/
https://www.santanderbank.com/
https://www.walpolebank.com/
https://servicecu.org/
https://www.stmarysbank.com/
https://www.sugarriverbank.com/
https://www.tdbank.com/
https://www.trianglecu.org/
https://www.unionbank.com/
https://www.websterbank.com/
https://www.wellsfargo.com/
https://www.theguarantybank.com/
http://www.baycolony.org/
http://www.crdc-nh.com/
http://www.granitestatedev.com/
http://www.nedevelopment.com/
http://www.redc.com/
https://ascendus.org/
http://www.sedcnh.org/
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